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Let Pasta Mia Cater All Your Special Occasions
Birthdays - Anniversaries < Family Reunions - Holidays - Corporate Events - Company Picnics
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1) 2 Ibs. of Italian Beef, 2 Ibs. of Italian Sausage (8-10 pieces),
3 Ibs. of potato salad, 3 loaves of bread, 1 pint of sweet or hot peppers
(serves 18-20 people) 99.00
2] 5 Ibs. of ltalian Beef,4 loaves of bread, 1 pint of giardiniera,
1 pint of sweet or hot peppers (makes 20-25 sandwiches) 109.00
3) 30 pieces of Italian sausage (with peppers), 4 loaves of bread,
1 pint of giardiniera (makes 30 sandwiches) 106.00

) 5 ibs. of Italian Beef, 4 loaves of bread, 1 party size potato salad,
1 pint of giardiniera, 1 pint sweet or hot peppers

(makes 20-25 sandwiches) 192.00

9) 5 Ibs. of ltalian Beef, 20 pieces of Italian Sausage (with peppers),
7 loaves of bread, 1 party size vesuvio potatoes, 1 pint of giardiniera

(makes 40-45 sandwiches) 218.00

6) 5 Ibs. of Italian Beef, 1 party size mostaccioli, 4 loaves of bread,
fresh tossed salad, 1 pint of giardiniera,1 pint sweet or hot peppers

(makes 20-25 sandwiches) 219.00
MEAT TRAYS
Italian Beef 13.95 1h.

Mea“‘a“s 2.25 Iler Iliece (20 piece minimum)

Italian Sausage with Peppers (s . 41.00 (o0 81.00
Boneless Breast of Chicken o ¢ 95.00 0.5 141.00

Lemon, Marsala, or Vesuvio

Chicken Giamhotta o s 120.00 0.5 178.00

Rosted peppers, mushrooms, and potatoes

Chicken Parmigiana (o5 119.00 o - 171.00
Lemon & Garlic Chicken o .9 79.00 05 132.00
Slllﬂell I’enllel's 3.50 Iler Iliel:e (20 piece minimum)
Steak Frites (serves10-1249.00 (serves 20-1252 99.00

P}E:R P}{JRS( )N I)J.AS.( :KL&.(Q}}{;... (minimum 20 people)
Mostaccioli, tossed salad, and Italian bread

0ne Meal 895 (20 piece minimum)

Choice of Italian sausage with peppers, meatbballs, Italian beef, or chicken (garlic, lemon, roasted, or fried)

Two Meat 1095 (20 piece minimum)

Choice of Italian sausage with peppers, meatbballs, Italian beef, or chicken (garlic, lemon, roasted, or fried)
Add 2.50 for Chicken Breast Meat

Ask About Our Catering Packages

(st Mia

Full-Service Bar ¢ Dine-In e Carry-Out ¢ Delivery ¢ Catering for Any Size Party
Book Your Dining Party for All Occasions ® Up to 100

Prices subject to change without notice.

PASTA TRAYS
Mostaccioli

Baked Mostaccioli

Rigatoni Vodka

Rigatoni with Broccoli cic 2 oive oi)
Rigatoni Spinachi

Pasta Caprese

Crah Mac n Cheese

Linguine Clam Sauce

Pasta Carciori

Fettuccine Alfredo

lasagna (Meat, Cheese, or Spinach)

na“imi (Cheese)

Slllﬁell Sllells 295 eaﬂh (20 piece minimum)

SALADS
Chicken Caesar
Grilled Sausage Salad
Mia Salad

Memphis Belle Salad
Steak Salad

Spinach Salad
Antipasto Salad
Tuscan Salad
Caprese Salad

Pasta Salad

Casa Salad

Potato Salad 5.50 Ih.

EXTRAS
Eggplant Parmigiana
Brussel Sprouts
Mashed Potatoes
Vesuvio Potatoes
Focaccia Bread
Fried Calamari

10-12
Servings

44.00
91.00
93.00
91.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
64.00
60.00
60.00
64.00
99.00

10-12
Servings

44.00
44.00
31.00
44.00
90.00
90.00
31.00
44.00
44.00
32.00
30.00

10-12
Servings

92.00
90.00
33.00
33.00
32.00
71.00

20-25
Servings

69.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
90.00
86.00
86.00
90.00
82.00

20-25
Servings

64.00
64.00
62.00
64.00
10.00
10.00
62.00
64.00
64.00
99.00
48.00

20-25
Servings

90.00
94.00
99.00
99.00
48.00
111.00

Tllmalll Br"sche“a 2“0 each I 300 With l:lleese (20 piece minimum)
ﬂnmllll Tra\! 250 eal:ll (20 piece minimum) Cheese Sticks, Toasted Ravioli, Onion Rings

Eg!llllanl Illlll 300 nﬂr Ilerson (20 person minimum)

Pa"v Pizza 4300 (Toppings $6 each)
3-Foot Italian Sub 35.00
French Loaf 4.40 ;s rcc: o)
Sweet Pellllers 550 (per pint)
III]I Giardi“iera 660 (per pint)

Reusable Stands with 2 Sternos 13.20

Placﬂ Sellillgs 60 (each)
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